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WEST SUSSEX COUNTY DIARY 2023/24 SEASON                

VENUE

Sat 9th Sept

Sun 10th Sept

VENUE

Sat 16th Sept

Sat 16th Sept

VENUE

Sat 23rd Sept

Sat 23rd Sept

VENUE

Sat 30th Sept

VENUE

Sat 7th & Sun 8th Oct LADIES BRITISH ISLES CHAMPIONSHIPS

VENUE

Sat 7th Oct

Sun 8th Oct

VENUE

Sat 14th Oct

VENUE

Sun 15th Oct

Sun 15th Oct

VENUE

Sat 21st Oct

VENUE TLH, Torquay, Devon.

Sat 21st Oct

Sun 22nd Oct

VENUE

Sat 28th Oct

VENUE

Sat 28th Oct

Sun 29th Oct

VENUE Ashford IBC, Ashford, Kent

Sun 5th Nov

VENUE

ESMBA OPEN FOURS

Melton Mowbray, Leicestershire

Westergate, West Sussex.

WEST SUSSEX PREMIER V HAMPSHIRE

ENGLAND SQUAD DAY

Riverside IBC, Winchester, Hants

WEST SUSSEX PREMIER V A-TEAM

WEST SUSSEX A-TEAM V SURREY

Wey Valley IBC, Guildford, Surrey

HAMPSHIRE v WEST SUSSEX PREMIER

WEST SUSSEX B-TEAM SQUAD DAY

Grovelands, Hailsham, East Sussex

EAST SUSSEX v WEST SUSSEX B-TEAM

Wey Valley IBC, Guildford, Surrey

SURREY v WEST SUSSEX B-TEAM

TLH PAIRS & FOURS WEEKEND

Coventry, West Midlands.

HAMPSHIRE v WEST SUSSEX A-TEAM

ESMBA COMMITTEE MEETING

ENGLAND SQUAD DAY

SURREY v WEST SUSSEX A-TEAM

ESMBA OPEN PAIRS

ENGLAND SQUAD / PRESIDENTS DAY

Melton Mowbray, Leicestershire

Sollihull, West Midlands.

Westergate, West Sussex.

KENT v WEST SUSSEX A-TEAM

ESMBA OPEN SINGLES

Grovelands, Hailsham, East Sussex

Exeter, Devon
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WEST SUSSEX COUNTY DIARY 2023/24 SEASON                
Sun 5th Nov

VENUE

Sat 11th Nov

VENUE

Sat 18th Nov

Sun 19th Nov

VENUE

Sat 25th Nov

Sun 26th Nov

VENUE

Sat 2nd Dec

Sat 2nd Dec

VENUE

Sat 9th Dec

VENUE

Sat 16th Dec

Sun 17th Dec

VENUE

Sat 6th Jan

Sat 6th Jan

VENUE

Sat 13th Jan

VENUE

Sun 14th Jan

VENUE

Sat 20th Jan

Sun 21st Jan

VENUE Oxford, Oxfordshire

Sat 27th Jan ESMBA OPEN TRIPLES

Sun 28th Jan

VENUE

Sun 4th Feb

VENUE

Sat 10th Feb

Coventry, West Midlands.

COUNTY/NAT OVER 55 PAIRS

COUNTY/NAT FOURS

EAST SUSSEX v WEST SUSSEX PREMIER

WEST SUSSEX PREMIER v EAST SUSSEX

WEST SUSSEX A-TEAM v KENT

Westergate, West Sussex.

Westergate, West Sussex.

Westergate, West Sussex.

ESMBA COMMITTEE MEETING

WEST SUSSEX A-TEAM v HAMPSHIRE

ESMBA COMMITTEE MEETING

SURREY v WEST SUSSEX PREMIER

Wey Valley IBC, Guildford, Surrey

Westergate, West Sussex.

ICC PRELIMINARY ROUND

ESMBA SEMINAR

WEST SUSSEX PREMIER v SURREY

Coventry, West Midlands

COUNTY/NAT PAIRS

COUNTY/NAT SINGLES

COUNTY/NAT MIXED FOURS

Westergate, West Sussex.

COUNTY/NAT TRIPLES

ENGLAND SQUAD DAY

WEST SUSSEX B-TEAM v SURREY

Westergate, West Sussex.

Coventry, West Midlands.

ESMBA COMMITTEE MEETING

TBC

TLH TOP CLUB QUALIFIER

Solihull, West Midlands 
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Sun 11th Feb

VENUE

Sun 18th Feb

VENUE

Sat 24th Feb

Sun 25th Feb

VENUE

Sun 3rd March

VENUE

Sat 9th March CHARITY OPEN FOURS

VENUE

Sat 16th March KO CUP SEMI-FINALS & FINAL

VENUE

Sat 23rd March

Sat 23rd March

VENUE

Sun 24th March ICC FINALS

VENUE

Sat 30th March

VENUE

Sat 6th April

VENUE Melton Mowbray, Leicestershire

Thur 11th April

Fri 12th April

Sat 13th April

Sun 14th April

VENUE

Sat 27th April ENGLAND TRIALS

VENUE

Sun 28th April COUNTY WIDE LEAGUE PLAY-OFFS

VENUE

Sat 4th & Sun 5th May

TLH, Torquay, Devon

TLH TOP CLUB FINALS

Sollihull, West Midlands.

NATIONAL PAIRS FINALS

EASTER OPEN MIXED PAIRS

NATIONAL TRIPLES FINALS

NATIONAL SINGLES FINALS

Westergate, West Sussex.

Coventry, West Midlands

ESMBA COMMITTEE MEETING

NATIONAL FOURS FINALS

ICC SEMI FINALS

Westergate, West Sussex.

Westergate, West Sussex.

NATIONAL OVER 55 PAIRS

TBC

NATIONAL MIXED FOURS FINALS

TBC

WEST SUSSEX PREMIER & A-TEAM TRIALS

ESMBA SEMINAR

ICC QUARTER FINALS

Sollihull, West Midlands.

TBC

Westergate, West Sussex.

WEST SUSSEX B-TEAM v EAST SUSSEX

Westergate, West Sussex.
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